
1° CASTELLINI SANDRO 7,7 S 26 25 51
661-1 651-1

2° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,5 S 28 17 45
661-1 651-1

3° MALOSSINI CARLO 13,9 S 22 21 43
651-1 661-1

4° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 13,5 S 22 19 41
661-1 651-1

5° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 10,1 SL 19 17 36
651-1 661-1

6° FRESCHI GIUSEPPE 16,8 S 17 15 32
661-1 651-1

7° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 21 S 15 10 25
651-1 661-1

8° GNUTTI GIACOMO 18,9 S 14 11 25
661-1 651-1

9° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 22,9 S 11 9 20
661-1 651-1

10° MORETTI ALBERTO 23,8 S 6 5 11
661-1 651-1

11° CAPPA BRUNELLA 26,2 SL 3 3 6
651-1 661-1

12° BONOMINI FRANCO 3,9 S 30 30
661-1

13° CHIMINI ROBERTO 7,7 S 22 22
661-1

14° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 14,9 S 22 22
661-1

15° SIMONINI ALESSIO 13,2 S 21 21
651-1

16° POLINI FRANCESCO 12 S 18 18
651-1

17° CASTELLINI ROBERTO 14,4 S 17 17
661-1

18° GROSOLI LORENZO 14,9 S 17 17
651-1

19° FRANZONI GIULIANO 14,8 S 16 16
661-1

20° BORDONI ROSA 9,2 SL 15 15
661-1

21° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 24,8 S 12 12
651-1

22° GAZZAROLI ORIANO 17,5 S 12 12
651-1

23° BERTELLA NEVIO 19,3 S 11 11
661-1

24° CANNAZZA PINO 13,4 S 11 11
651-1

25° POLLINI PAOLA 32,3 SL 11 11
661-1

26° PIOVANELLI FABRIZIO 12,7 S 10 10
661-1

27° FLORIOLI PAOLO 18,3 S 9 9
651-1

28° MASHKOVA IRINA 25,2 SL 9 9
661-1

29° BENETTI LUCIANO 23,4 S 8 8
651-1
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30° HOLT JULIE MARIE 21,7 SL 8 8
661-1

31° FONTANA ARMANDO 21,9 S 5 5
651-1

32° NAUDI GEORGE 21 S 5 5
661-1

33° SBRISSA PAOLO 30,8 S 5 5
651-1

34° COMINI EMILIO 30,5 S 4 4
651-1

35° CIMA MARCELLA 36 SL 3 3
651-1

36° MALAFICO ORSOLINA 46,2 SL 3 3
661-1

37° SEROTTI ORNELLA 36 SL 3 3
661-1

38° VIGNONI ADRIANA 34,5 SL 2 2
661-1
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1° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 10,1 SL 19 17 36
651-1 661-1

2° NOBILI MARIA VITTORIA 35,9 L 8 6 14
661-1 651-1

3° CAPPA BRUNELLA 26,2 SL 3 3 6
651-1 661-1

4° VALENTINI ANNALISA 15,9 L 22 22
661-1

5° BORDONI ROSA 9,2 SL 15 15
661-1

6° POLLINI PAOLA 32,3 SL 11 11
661-1

7° MASHKOVA IRINA 25,2 SL 9 9
661-1

8° HOLT JULIE MARIE 21,7 SL 8 8
661-1

9° MATEROSSI ELISABETTA 21,8 L 5 5
651-1

10° CIMA MARCELLA 36 SL 3 3
651-1

11° MALAFICO ORSOLINA 46,2 SL 3 3
661-1

12° SEROTTI ORNELLA 36 SL 3 3
661-1

13° VIGNONI ADRIANA 34,5 SL 2 2
661-1
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1° FRESCHI GIUSEPPE 16,8 S 17 15 32
661-1 651-1

2° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 21 S 15 10 25
651-1 661-1

3° GNUTTI GIACOMO 18,9 S 14 11 25
661-1 651-1

4° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 22,9 S 11 9 20
661-1 651-1

5° PANSA CLAUDIO 28,9 10 6 16
661-1 651-1

6° PLOCAR MICHELE 25,6 7 7 14
651-1 661-1

7° GABRIELI LUCA 21,3 9 4 13
651-1 661-1

8° MORETTI ALBERTO 23,8 S 6 5 11
661-1 651-1

9° CAPPA BRUNELLA 26,2 SL 3 3 6
651-1 661-1

10° VALENTINI ANNALISA 15,9 L 22 22
661-1

11° GALLUZZI GIOVANNI 19,6 15 15
661-1

12° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 24,8 S 12 12
651-1

13° GAZZAROLI ORIANO 17,5 S 12 12
651-1

14° LESTINGI VINCENZO 23 12 12
661-1

15° BERTELLA NEVIO 19,3 S 11 11
661-1

16° FLORIOLI PAOLO 18,3 S 9 9
651-1

17° MASHKOVA IRINA 25,2 SL 9 9
661-1

18° BENETTI LUCIANO 23,4 S 8 8
651-1

19° HOLT JULIE MARIE 21,7 SL 8 8
661-1

20° FONTANA ARMANDO 21,9 S 5 5
651-1

21° MATEROSSI ELISABETTA 21,8 L 5 5
651-1

22° NAUDI GEORGE 21 S 5 5
661-1

23° MALAFICO ORSOLINA 46,2 SL 3 3
661-1
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1° MALOSSINI CARLO 13,9 S 22 21 43
651-1 661-1

2° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 13,5 S 22 19 41
661-1 651-1

3° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 10,1 SL 19 17 36
651-1 661-1

4° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 14,9 S 22 22
661-1

5° SIMONINI ALESSIO 13,2 S 21 21
651-1

6° POLINI FRANCESCO 12 S 18 18
651-1

7° CASTELLINI ROBERTO 14,4 S 17 17
661-1

8° GROSOLI LORENZO 14,9 S 17 17
651-1

9° FRANZONI GIULIANO 14,8 S 16 16
661-1

10° PASINI FABIO 12,8 16 16
651-1

11° BORDONI ROSA 9,2 SL 15 15
661-1

12° PREMOLI FRANCESCO 15,2 12 12
661-1

13° CANNAZZA PINO 13,4 S 11 11
651-1

14° PIOVANELLI FABRIZIO 12,7 S 10 10
661-1

GOLF BOGLIACO S.R.L.
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1° CASTELLINI SANDRO 7,7 S 36 33 69
661-1 651-1

2° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,5 S 38 25 63
661-1 651-1

3° BONOMINI FRANCO 3,9 S 35 35
661-1

4° NEGRONI PAOLO 1,8 34 34
661-1

5° PIOVANELLI LUCA 5,3 34 34
661-1

6° ELENA NICOLA 2,6 33 33
661-1

7° CHIMINI ROBERTO 7,7 S 29 29
661-1
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1° CASTELLINI SANDRO 7,7 S 26 25 51
661-1 651-1

2° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,5 S 28 17 45
661-1 651-1

3° NEGRONI PAOLO 1,8 31 31
661-1

4° BONOMINI FRANCO 3,9 S 30 30
661-1

5° ELENA NICOLA 2,6 29 29
661-1

6° PIOVANELLI LUCA 5,3 27 27
661-1

7° CHIMINI ROBERTO 7,7 S 22 22
661-1
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